Steele Creek Ice Bowl

Pro

Mike Smith

Alex Hernandez
Chuck Harris
Brent Baker
Jason Grubb
Jason Allen
Adam Hernandez
Zach Crouse

Entry fees
Mulligans
Total donation

Total

42
50
51
51
52
52
55
55

3-Feb-19

Advanced

Will Leonard
Joe Tempera
Dusty Poe
Luke Freeman
Ben Brown
Javier Bucio
Kevin Peterson
Zach McAdam
Nathan McCullough
Ron Culhane
Ty Henley
Brian Norris
Dylan Smith

$ 590.00
294.00
S 884.00

wn

Total

49
50
50
50
51
52
52
53
53
53
56
61
65

Intermediate

David Offield
Ethan Tempera
Timmy Lutz
Mark Green

Ben Lutz

Joe Johnson
Chase Dickenson
Garrett Short
Josh Leonard
Dusty Shaffer
Dan Messersmith
Joe Owens

Earl Zastrow
Dakota Starks
Mark Vicars
Stephen Lutz
Richie Haines
Scott Rowe
Phillip Gray
Mike Messersmith
Jonathan Zastrow
Steve Frost

Tim Harlow
Mark Surcey
Rick Goad

Les Starks
Harold Vance
Logan Cook
Drew Hierwarter
Mark Lutz
Charles Reece
Ronny Stump
David Ayers
Abra Anderson
Cameron Clark

Total

48
48
52
53
54
55
55
55
56
56
56
57
58
58
58
58
59
60
60
60
61
61
62
62
63
64
67
67
67
67
68
69
71
74
77

Ladies

April Gilliam
Melanie Lutz
Debra Perkins

Total

56
67
69



